
                                         

 

 

Visit our NEW Santa Sleigh Street Finder to establish whether your 

street is on a Santa Sleigh route.  

If your street is not on a route, visit our Town Map to see where the 

nearest route is.  

You can donate via Just Giving, Text Giving or coins in or buckets - 

How To Donate 

Click on route link for copy of route map 
 

Tuesday 23rd November  Adeyfield West (route 14) 

Route sponsored by One Stop Shop - Adeyfield  

Wednesday 24th November Bennetts End North (route 12) 

Route sponsored by Mandys, Mace Express 

Thursday 25th November  Grovehill North (route 19) 

Friday 26th November   Adeyfield South (route 15) 

Route sponsored by One Stop Shop - Adeyfield  

Saturday 27th November  Apsley & Corner Hall (route 25) 

Route sponsored by Apsley News and Raja Tandoori 

Sunday 28th November  Bennetts End West (route 10) 

Route sponsored by Londis, Bennetts End 

Monday 29th November  Manor and Aspen Estates (route 09) 

Route sponsored by Apsley News and Raja Tandoori 

Tuesday 30th November  Apsley Lock/Marina 

      17.00 – 17.45 (followed by H2H route 08) 

Hemel Hempstead Rotary 

Santa Sleigh Calendar 

H2H collections start 18.00 

generally finishing 20.00 

Static events in red – come and 

have your photograph taken with 

Santa (Mrs Claus) and the sleigh 

https://www.hemelsantasleigh.co.uk/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oJ4WVcfxEfDVLSetd-gw-0TRjfHPVY7J/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D5UhbfDLdasGN3o0hD_FkulbwIAAEYX9/view?usp=sharing
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/UGIcTMWCjZ
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/REz3ZClQaR
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/wKZzsVRh0n
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/Yd7BPzL1a0
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/hiYCmi3UQR
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/YGr3jAGdEl
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/lUWWa1XN71


Tuesday 30th November  Bennetts End & Nash Mills (route 08) 

Route sponsored by Apsley Supermarket and Amy’s Crepes and Sandwiches 

Wednesday 1st December  Warners End & Fields End (route 02) 

Route sponsored by M&S Butchers and UCUT Hairdressers 

Thursday 2nd December  Chaulden (route 04) 

Route sponsored by Long Chaulden Post Office and B Hairdressing 

Friday 3rd December   Boxmoor & Counters End (route 22) 

Route sponsored by Daisy Chain Jewellers, SITAR Exquisite Indian Cuisine 

and Handsome Hounds, Dog Grooming 

Saturday 4th December  Sainsbury’s Apsley 

      09.00 – 16.30  

Saturday 4th December  The Ovaltine Building  

      17.00 – 17.45 (followed by H2H route 21) 

Saturday 4th December  Kings Langley (route 21) 

Route sponsored by Sweet As A Button 

Sunday 5th December   Tesco Jarman Park 

09.00 – 17.00 (followed by H2H route 06) 

Sunday 5th December   Gadebridge Lane & Hammerfield (route 06) 

Monday 6th December  Boxmoor & Northridge Way (route 05) 

Route sponsored by Daisy Chain Jewellers, SITAR Exquisite Indian Cuisine 

and Handsome Hounds, Dog Grooming 

Tuesday 7th December  Gadebridge (route 01) 

Wednesday 8th December  Adeyfield North (route 16) 

Route sponsored by One Stop Shop - Adeyfield  

Thursday 9th December  Warners End (route 03) 

Route sponsored by M&S Butchers and UCUT Hairdressers 

Saturday 11th December  Riverside  

09.00 – 16.00 

Sunday 12th December  Sainsbury’s Woodhall Farm 

11.00 – 16.00 (followed by H2H route 20) 

Sunday 12th December  Woodhall Farm (route 20) 

Monday 13th December  NISA Local, Crabtree Lane 

17.00 – 17.45 (followed by H2H route 07) 

https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/U8DAhtQyjX
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/32CSwIBXAw
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/8u30wvgRnA
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/PIAUg8sMEr
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/xC77CsdDIg
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/9QZw0o6eDd
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/UkuCnwDqeK
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/Tsn88sr8xt
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/Ma20F8T4LT
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/6JaGHAgBdo
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/qv9qUgFFzL


Monday 13th December  Corner Hall (route 07) 

Route sponsored by NISA Local, Crabtree Lane 

Tuesday 14th December  Cotterells (route 23) 

Wednesday 15th December  Grovehill South (route 18) 

Friday 17th December   Cinemas Jarman Park 

      16.00 – 21.00 

Saturday 18th December  Tesco Jarman Way 

      09.00 – 17.00 (followed by H2H route 13) 

Saturday 18th December  Leverstock Green (route 13) 

Sunday 19th December   Halfords, Two Waters  

      10.00 – 16.00 

Monday 20th December  Apsley Quay, Frogmore Road  

      17.00 – 17.30 (followed by H2H route 11) 

Monday 20th December  Bennetts End East (route 11) 

Route sponsored by Londis, Bennetts End 

Tuesday 21st December  Liberty Tea Rooms and Community Hub   

      10.00 – 16.00 (followed by H2H route 17) 

Tuesday 21st December  Highfield (route 17) 

Wednesday 22nd December Bovingdon (route 24) 

Route sponsored by Wilsons Estate Agents and W. Jarman & Sons 

Thursday 23rd December  Sainsbury’s Apsley 

      09.00 – 17.00 

 

https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/HvOc8yqBLi
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/6TYcBcsZ6D
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/OFPGVv7cvV
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/hwbVPawk5V
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/FCa8mtAaGc
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/ReI78qVE71
https://routes.rungoapp.com/route/Tu4Qb9x0f5

